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Llanelli ASC - Autumn Meet 2025 - 04/10/2025 to 05/10/2025
Meet Program - Session 3 (Warmup 1.55 - 2.55)

Event 301 Mixed 9 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of8 Finals
1 Milsom, Scarlet W9 AVSY NT
2 Sinfield, Alis W10 Llanelli NT
3 Hopkins, Casey M10 AVSY NT
4  Kiss, Jonathan M10 AVSY NT
5 Roberts, Xyla W10 AVSY NT
6 Nicklin, Parker W10 Amman Valley NT
7 Prosser,Mia S W9  Tenby Dolphins NT
8
Heat 2 of 8 Finals
1 Fenn, William G M10 SwanseaAq NT
2 Organ, Eleanor L W10 SwanseaAq NT
3 Jones, Autumn W11 AVSY NT
4 Knight, Anna W12 CDolphins NT
5 Harvey-Flinn, Ruby E W12 SwanseaAq NT
6 Lewis, Ollie M11 AVSY NT
7  Powell, Finley M10 AVSY NT
8 Avery, Thomas M10 AVSY NT
Heat 3 of 8 Finals
1 Prosser, Harri M14 Llanelli NT
2 Evans, Lowri Carys W11 Carmarthen 4:08.24
3 Gil Wood, Sofia A W10 SwanseaAq 3:46.30
4 Evans, CoraE W11 Carmarthen 3:37.29
5 Burt, Gwion M11 Llanelli 3:37.60
6  Evans, Lilianna W10 Llanelli 3:56.56
7 Jayne, Lowri W14 Llanelli NT
8 Roberts, Grace W13 CDolphins NT
Heat 4 of 8 Finals
1 Humphreys, Mali G W12 SwanseaAq 3:28.34
2 Filmer, Owen M10 Aberystwyth 3:19.24
3 May-John, Dylan M10 Aberystwyth 3:11.08
4 Jones, Bobby M12 Neath 3:08.90
5 Kellaway, Evie-Rosa W12 Aberystwyth 3:09.17
6 Percival, Bella W13 CDolphins 3:12.03
7  Donnelly, Matthew M13 Llanelli 3:27.60
8 Arnold, Dylan M10 CDolphins 3:33.84
Heat 5 of8 Finals
1 Joseph, Ellie W13 CDolphins 3:02.86
2 Abell, Ronan M13 Neath 2:55.49
3 Ryan, Cora W16 CDolphins 2:52.61
4 Austin, Sophie Haf W11 CDolphins 2:51.78
5 Thomas, Gabriel M10 Llanelli 2:52.40
6 Roberts Mylan, Sophie]l =~ W13 SwanseaAq 2:52.70
7 Edmunds, Freya W12 Llanelli 3:00.37
8 Nash, Oliver] M12 Carmarthen 3:05.70
Heat 6 of 8 Finals
1 Gwenter, Isobel W11 Neath 2:50.06
2 Jones, Tomi M12 Neath 2:42.82
3 Higgins, Finley ] M13 SwanseaAq 2:41.28
4 Pearce, Ava W13 AVSY 2:40.71
5 Hawkins, Betsy-May W14 Llanelli 2:40.77
6  Lewis, Henry M12 Neath 2:42.63
7  Alexander, Seren W14 Aberystwyth 2:48.26
8 Roberts Mylan, Ffion C W13 Swansea Aq 2:50.70

Heat 7 of 8 Finals

1 Williams, Eirwen W13 Neath 2:34.35
2 Harris, Chloe W12 CDolphins 2:32.65
3 Thomas, Nikita W16 Llanelli 2:27.08
4 Morris, Leo M13 Llanelli 2:25.82
5 Filmer, Gwennan W13 Aberystwyth 2:26.06
6 Davies, Erin W13 CDolphins 2:27.89
7  Jermin, Morgan M12 Llanelli 2:33.87
8 Coles, Aria W12 Neath 2:36.54
Heat 8 of 8 Finals
1 Jones, Hunydd W13 Carmarthen 2:23.33
2 Stuart-Lavender, Jac M15 Llanelli 2:16.03
3 Williams, Thomas M15 Llanelli 2:06.21
4  Cressey-Rodgers, loan M20 Carmarthen 1:57.87
5 Patterson, Millie W19 SUNY 2:03.99
6  Burns, Freya W14 Amman Valley 2:14.18
7  Philpott, Ffion W16 Llanelli 2:18.19
8 Davies, Ava-Rose W12 Llanelli 2:24.98

Event 302 Mixed 8 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 0f18 Finals
1
2
3 ClayIslaL W8 Swansea Aq NT
4 Brogan, Maisie W8 Swansea Aq NT
5 Lewis, Abbie W8 Amman Valley NT
6
7
8

Heat 2 of 18 Finals
1
2 Williams, Alaw W8 Llanelli NT
3 Haines, Nia W9 Amman Valley NT
4  Bailey, Emily-May W9  Llanelli NT
5 Edwards, Joseff M9  Aberystwyth NT
6  Easterlow, Sophiia W8  Tenby Dolphins NT
7  Koszalski, Penelope W8 Llanelli NT
8

Heat 3 of 18 Finals
1  Griffith, Ariana M W10 SwanseaAq NT
2 Kamaladasa, Vinuli V W10 SwanseaAq NT
3 Chapman, Noah M10 Llanelli NT
4 Brook, Amelia W11 Aberystwyth NT
5 Hyett, Antonina W10 CDolphins NT
6  Kilvington, Aston | M10 Aberystwyth NT
7 Lewis-Williams, Amelia] W10 Aberystwyth NT
8 Evans,leuan M M10 Aberystwyth NT

Heat 4 of 18 Finals
1 Hawkins, Millie R W11 SwanseaAq NT
2 Ocallaghan, Jacka R M12 Swansea Aq NT
3 Edwards, Mali W14 Llanelli NT
4 Prosser, Harri M14 Llanelli 1:09.10
5 Ryan, Cora W16 CDolphins NT
6 Ley, Samuel M12 Swansea Aq NT
7 Marques-Jones, Idris M11 Carmarthen NT
8 Hill, Oliver S M11 SwanseaAq NT
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Heat 5 Finals (#302 Mixed 8 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
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Morris, Cai
Holloway, Amelie
Powell, Finley
Morgan, Jim
Johnson, Molly
John-Howes, Bailey
Casey, loan
Popham, Mari G

6 of 18 Finals
Edmunds, Paige P
Popham, Nyla C
Walters, Grace E
Roberts, Mabon
Roberts, Ifan
Sinfield, Alis

Jones, Autumn
Kiss, mia

7 of 18 Finals
Burton, Darcie M
Parry, Theodora F
Edwards, Rhodri
Gallagher, Thia C
Bullock, Roseanna E
Sherwood, Betti ]
Mowbray-Rees, Myles
Dakin, Chloe

8 of 18 Finals
Watkins, Eleanor R
Duncan, Miriam G
Evans, Lowri Carys
Burley, Florence
Kiernan, Emily A
Percival, Kitty-Rae
Duggan, Harry
Price, Olivia-Lois
9 of 18 Finals
Hopkins, Casey
Falconer, Jacob
Avery, Thomas
Owens, Carys
Gregory, Grace
Raistrick, Evelyn
Powell, Elidian
Evans, Mari F

10 of 18 Finals
Jermin, Martha
Alexander, Fflur
Thomas, Gracie
Evans, Sylvie
Powell, Leila T
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Evans, Mari
Phillips, Grace I
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w9
w8
W12
W10
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AVSY
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Swansea Aq
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Swansea Aq
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Amman Valley
Amman Valley
C Dolphins
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Aberystwyth
Llanelli
Llanelli
Carmarthen
Swansea Aq
Aberystwyth

Swansea Aq

1:04.97
1:03.28
1:01.35
1:00.75
1:00.81
1:02.64
1:03.45
1:06.13

58.40
57.93
57.78
57.08
57.09
57.90
58.34
59.39

56.87
56.44
56.28
55.72
56.23
56.40
56.82
56.95

55.19
54.90
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54.26
54.50
54.61
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55.20

53.55
53.27
52.31
52.07
52.15
53.02
53.38
53.76
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51.22
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51.20
51.50
51.90
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11 of 18 Finals
Evans, Emlyn
Williams, Emily
Griffiths, Matilda
May-John, Dylan
Prosser, Mia S
Harrison, Abigail
Davies, Levi
Evans, Lilianna

12 of 18 Finals
Jones, Oscar
Roberts, Xyla
Griffiths, Harri
Jones, Gwenllian F
Bullock, Georgia M
Filmer, Owen
Madge, Brianna
Donnelly, Matthew
13 of 18 Finals
Morris, Megan
Selby, Chloe
Roberts, Arwyn
Taffetsauffer, Leo
Symmons, Bronwen D
Williams, Eva M
Jones, Alanna
Powell, Fred A

14 of 18 Finals
Sharpe, Lillie
Middleton, Caitlin
Clement, Darcey
Kellaway, Evie-Rosa
Richards, Chloe-Elin
Williams, Eirwen
Joseph, Ellie
Tooze, Moli

15 of 18 Finals
Massey, Mia
Davies, Lauren
Finney, Elsa

Abell, Ronan
Summerfield, Lucy
Murphy, Sienna
Thomas, Caitlyn
Nash, Oliver ]

16 of 18 Finals
Price, Seren L
Jones, Alexa
Green, William
Andreassen, Freya
Alexander, Seren
Morgan, Evelyn
Rowland, Scarlett

Duncan, Ava
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Llanelli
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Carmarthen
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Neath

Neath
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Swansea Aq
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Aberystwyth
AVSY
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C Dolphins
Neath

C Dolphins
Aberystwyth

C Dolphins
Llanelli
Aberystwyth
Neath
Llanelli
Llanelli
Neath

Carmarthen

Llanelli
Llanelli
Aberystwyth
Amman Valley
Aberystwyth
Llanelli

Neath

Amman Valley

50.51
50.40
49.81
48.67
49.70
49.82
50.47
50.64

48.65
48.24
47.61
47.40
47.50
47.99
48.62
48.67

47.19
46.67
46.37
45.80
46.30
46.50
46.98
47.34

43.78
43.35
43.15
42.85
43.01
43.34
43.45
45.60

42.24
41.76
41.27
40.59
41.09
41.39
41.94
42.52

38.90
38.13
37.50
36.58
37.46
37.63
38.55
39.20
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Heat 17 Finals (#302 Mixed 8 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
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Davies, Isabella
Short, Amelia
Bevan, Driw
Davies, Eva

Burt, Caio

Lerigo, Oli

Poole, Tomos
Mills, Thomas

18 of 18 Finals
Filmer, Gwennan
Morgan, Cole
Gibbs, Harriet
Harris, Medi
Galbraith, Elian
Upton-Boorman, Isabella
Williams, Hollie

W14
w13
M13
w13
M14
M15
M15
M14

W13
M14
W17
w23
M16
W15
w17

Cressey-Rodgers, GwenllianW15

Llanelli
Neath
Llanelli
AVSY
Llanelli
Aberystwyth
AVSY
Llanelli

Aberystwyth
C Dolphins
Amman Valley
SUNY

Llanelli
Carmarthen
Llanelli

Carmarthen

36.41
36.18
35.83
35.70
35.78
36.13
36.40
36.53

34.62
34.17
32.74
26.94
31.10
33.77
34.61
34.80

Event 303 Mixed 9 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of5 Finals
1
2 Lewis, Ollie M11 AVSY NT
3 Evans, Mari W12 Aberystwyth NT
4  Davies-Jones, Ayla W13 Llanelli NT
5 Morris, Besi W12 Amman Valley NT
6  Williams, Megan H W11 Llanelli NT
7  Organ, Eleanor L W10 SwanseaAq NT
8

Heat 2 of 5 Finals
1 Holmes, Seren W16 AVSY NT
2 Milsom, Scarlet W9 AVSY 2:10.40
3 Williams-Powell, leuan M12 CDolphins 2:06.41
4  Evans, Sylvie W10 Llanelli 1:54.62
5 Burt, Gwion M11 Llanelli 1:55.41
6 Jones, Zara W9  Llanelli 2:07.27
7  Gil Wood, Sofia A W10 SwanseaAq 2:53.11
8 Philpott, Lowri S14 W14 Llanelli NT

Heat 3 of5 Finals
1 Davies, Alana W12 Neath 1:45.49
2 Roberts Mylan, Sophie]l =~ W13 SwanseaAq 1:35.03
3 Gwenter, Isobel W11 Neath 1:28.06
4 Jones, Alexa W12 Llanelli 1:24.24
5 Foale, Jack M15 Aberystwyth 1:26.69
6 Jones, Alaw R W13 Carmarthen 1:33.17
7 lturbe, Carys W12 AvVSy 1:43.64
8 Morgan, lolah W11 Haverfordwest 1:46.26

Heat 4 of 5 Finals
1 Price, Seren L W13 Llanelli 1:21.37
2 Davies, Erin W13 CDolphins 1:20.26
3 George, Eilir W15 Llanelli 1:18.68
4 Summerfield, Lucy W13 Llanelli 1:18.20
5 Poole, Tomos M15 AVSY 1:18.67
6 Lerigo, Oli M15 Aberystwyth 1:19.70
7  Davies, Eva W13 AVSY 1:21.00
8 Roberts Mylan, Ffion C W13 SwanseaAq 1:23.70
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5of 5 Finals

Short, Amelia
Morgan, Cole
Williams, Thomas
Upton-Boorman, Liam
Galbraith, Elian

Gibbs, Harriet
Stuart-Lavender, Jac

Burt, Caio

W13
M14
M15
M17
M16
w17
M15
M14

Neath

C Dolphins
Llanelli
Carmarthen
Llanelli
Amman Valley
Llanelli
Llanelli

1:16.05
1:11.25
1:05.50
1:04.07
1:05.46
1:10.10
1:11.27
1:16.63



